callsign

3/8/2023 8:59 JIT53

3/8/2023 9:02 N706WL

3/8/2023 9:50 N8TG
3/8/2023 10:27 N717TR
3/8/2023 10:37 N476LC
3/8/2023 10:42 UAL618
3/8/2023 10:47 DAL314
3/8/2023 10:52 ATN3490
3/8/2023 10:54 UAL2326
3/8/2023 10:57 CNS525
3/8/2023 11:05 AAL2908
3/8/2023 11:07 DAL1587
3/8/2023 11:09 AAL2019
3/8/2023 11:12 N85SG
3/8/2023 11:15 SWA905
3/8/2023 11:19 HRT246
3/8/2023 11:17 N880OPS
3/8/2023 11:25 AAL2920
3/8/2023 11:27 SCX367
3/8/2023 11:29 MXY406
3/8/2023 11:23 AAL1693
3/8/2023 11:31 SWA1766
3/8/2023 11:33 SWA156
3/8/2023 11:41 SWA1649
3/8/2023 11:46 JBU891
3/8/2023 11:50 UAL1343
3/8/2023 12:00 LN80OCU
3/8/2023 11:57 AAL2353
3/8/2023 12:03 N752SP
3/8/2023 12:06 SWA2164
3/8/2023 12:40 N683AC
3/8/2023 12:43 DCM6290
3/8/2023 13:06 N568RZ
3/8/2023 13:01 N302TB
3/8/2023 13:55 NWF428
3/8/2023 14:05 FSY298
3/8/2023 14:10 UAL661
3/8/2023 14:30 N239CU
3/8/2023 14:29 LXJ601
3/8/2023 14:46 N555GS
3/8/2023 15:23 LXJ655
3/8/2023 15:42 EDG30
3/8/2023 15:58 EJA725
3/8/2023 16:01 N26HH
3/8/2023 16:12 N702SS
3/8/2023 17:05 PXG691
3/8/2023 17:34 ERY24
3/8/2023 18:00 FDX3712
3/8/2023 18:11 N4840W
3/8/2023 18:24 EJA406
3/8/2023 18:29 VXP369

ac_type
HDJT
C56X
L31
C550
C550
B738
A321
B763
B39M
PC24
A321
B752
A320
E50P
B738
CL30
C560
B738
B738
BCS3
B738
B738
B737
B737
A321
A320
C525
A321
E135
B737
C68A
C68A
E50P
BE40
€680
C56X
B752
C25C
E550
F2TH
GLF6
GLF3
CL35
C550
H25B
C560
H25B
B752
F2TH
ES55P
B738

registration
N11UJT
N706WL
N8TG
N717TR
N476LC
N37267
N395DZ
N419AZ
N37542
N282AF
N150NN
N555NW
N126UW
N85SG
N8329B
CFWUT
N880PS
N8O3NN
N841SY
N218BZ
N995NN
N8503A
N7838A
N259WN
NO72JT
N459UA
N800CU
N994AN
N752SP
N947WN
N683AC
N68ONY
N568RZ
N302TB
N428SS
CFBXL
N12114
N239CU
N601FX
N555GS
N655FX
N30JE
N725QS
N26HH
N702SS
N691ES
N24SM
N941FD
N4840W
N406QS
N233GE

des_rwy

01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival

propulsion

L S S S S S S S S S T S S S S SH S S GH Y S S

jet_type
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL

deviation_cause
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST



3/8/2023 18:33 N669AS
3/8/2023 18:39 SWA3953
3/8/2023 19:56 TIV690
3/8/2023 19:54 EJAB0S
3/8/2023 20:49 N929WC
3/8/2023 21:00 N84KE
3/8/2023 21:54 LN65LJ
3/8/2023 22:14 T7PYR
3/8/2023 23:11 N507PD

E50P
B738
€680
C700
GALX
PC24
60

GL7T
C560

N669AS
N8320)J
N690VM
N805QS
N929WC
N84KE
N65LJ
T7PYR
N507PD

01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
O01R Arrival

L S S S e

CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE

PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED

PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST



